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Losses in PSUs


1172.  SHRIMATI HEMA MALINI:


Will the Minister of HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:


(a) whether the number of profit making Central Public Sector Undertakings (CPSUs) has come down during the last three years; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons for their losses of revenue?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES


(SHRI G. M. SIDDESHWARA)


(a) & (b): As per information available in Public Enterprises Survey 2013-14 which was laid in

Parliament on 26.02.2015, the details of number of profit- making Central Public Sector Enterprises

(CPSEs) and their profits for the last three years is given below in Table :


Table


Year Profit-making CPSEs

(in numbers)

Profit of profit-making CPSEs

(Rs. in crore)


2011-12 161 1,25,929

2012-13 151 1,43,543

2013-14 163 1,49,164
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